
9 nights Hawaii Cruise sailing 
Vancouver to Honolulu

Ship: Ovation of the Seas
September 30, 2022

Date Port Arrive Depart 

Friday, September 30 Vancouver, BC, Canada 4:00pm 

Saturday, October 1 Seattle, WA 8:00am 5:00pm 

Sunday, October 2 At Sea 

Monday, October 3 At Sea 

Tuesday, October 4 At Sea 

Wednesday, October 5 At Sea 

Thursday, October 6 At Sea 

Friday, October 7 Lahaina, Maui, HI 7:00am 

Saturday, October 8 Lahaina, Maui, HI 10:00pm 

Sunday, October 9 Honolulu, Oahu, HI 7:00am 

Inside Outside Balcony
*Obstructed*

Balcony

$549 $789 $959 $1289

Taxes: $539
USD$50 Onboard Credit Per Stateroom

Operated by:                                                                  B.C. Registration no. 1242-3 Vancouver: 604-732-3812 Toll free: 1-800-663-2288 Updated: Sept 2, 2022


